1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
DIN-Rail Computers
IA261-I/262-I Series
RISC-embedded computers with 2 or 4 digitally isolated serial
ports, dual LANs, VGA, CAN, DIO, CompactFlash, USB
The IA261-I/262-I embedded computers come with 2 (IA262-I) or
4 (IA261) RS-232/422/485 serial ports, dual CANbus ports (IA262-I
only), dual Ethernet ports, 8 digital input channels, 8 digital output

© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Apr 20, 2015. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Software Specifications
Available Models
IA261-I-LX: RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA,
CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IA261-I-CE: RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA,
CompactFlash, USB, Win CE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IA262-I-LX: RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA, CANbus,
CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IA262-I-CE: RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA, CANbus,
CompactFlash, USB, Win CE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
IA261-I-T-LX: RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA,
CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
IA261-I-T-CE: RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA,
CompactFlash, USB, Win CE 6.0 OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
IA262-I-T-LX: RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA, CANbus,
CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
IA262-I-T-CE: RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, DIO, dual LANs, VGA, CANbus,
CompactFlash, USB, Win CE 6.0 OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Linux
OS: Linux 2.6.23
File System: JFFS2, NFS, Ext2, Ext3